Mah-Jong Scores COLOUR KEY: round winner;  mahjong didn't win; ' highest running total
B 500 point special hand; I 1000 point special hand; | Purity special hand
Scores for This Round Running Totals
Aenea |Janette |Jules |Allison Prevailing wind [ | Mahjong Aenea ‘Janette Jules Allison Leader Special Hands [Fishing]

20-Jan-25 1 3048 -1080| -876| -1092 East |Aenea East Aenea 3048 -1080 -876| -1092| |Aenea Triple Knitting
20-Jan-25 2| -1416 2016 -692 92 East |Aenea North |Janette 1632 936, -1568| -1000| |Aenea Triple Knitting [Big Robert]
20-Jan-25 3 88 2016 -728| -1376 East |Allison West  |Janette ‘ 1720 2952 -2296| -2376| |lanette Big Robert [Triple Knitting]
20-Jan-25 4 2064 -568| -976 -520 East |Jules West Aenea 3784 2384| -3272| -2896| |Aenea Triple Knitting
20-Jan-25 5| -1048 3048 -1024 -976 East |Janette East Janette 2736 5432 -4296| -3872| |Janette Windy Chow
20-Jan-25 6 —126‘ -108 168 66 East |Janette North  |Jules 2610 5324 -4128| -3806| |Janette
20-Jan-25 7 -792 1424 -376 -256 South |Allison North |Janette 1818 6748 -4504| -4062| Janette
30-Jan-25 1 2000‘ -712) -752 -536 East [Jules West Aenea 2000 -712 -752 -536| |Aenea Triple Knitting
30-Jan-25 2 528 -576 320 -272 East [Janette North  [Jules 2528 -1288 -432 -808| |Aenea [Triple Knitting]
30-Jan-25 3 -864‘ -528| -336 1728 East |Aenea South |Allison 1664 -1816 -768 920| |Aenea
30-Jan-25 4 -174 272 -118 20‘ East |Allison West  |Janette 1490 -1544 -886 940| |Aenea
30-Jan-25 5 -248‘ -616| -1136 2000 South |Janette North  |Allison ‘ 1242‘ -2160| -2022 2940 |Allison Triple Knitting
30-Jan-25 6 2064 -864| -736 -464 South |Aenea South |Aenea 3306 -3024| -2758 2476| |Aenea Triple Knitting
30-Jan-25 7 -520 928 -228 -180 South |Allison North |Janette 2786 -2096| -2986 2296| Aenea
05-Feb-25 1 -936 ‘ 1524 -588 East |Aenea West Jules -936 1524 -588| |Jules Triple Knitting [Triple Knitting Big
05-Feb-25 2| -1812 -1772 3584 East |Allison East Allison -2748 -248 2996 |Allison
05-Feb-25 3 96 32‘ -128‘ East |Allison West Aenea -2652 -216 2868 |Allison
05-Feb-25 4‘ -748‘ -776 1524 South |Aenea West  |Allison -3400 -992 4392 |Allison Big Robert
05-Feb-25 5 2032 -984| -1048 South |Allison East Aenea -1368 -1976 3344 |Allison Triple Knitting
05-Feb-25 6 2064 -1008| -1056 South |Allison East Aenea 696 -2984 2288 |Allison Triple Knitting
05-Feb-25 7/ -1024 -488 1512 South |Allison South |Allison -328 -3472 3800 |Allison Big Robert
05-Feb-25 8 -888 -712 1600 South |Jules East Allison -1216 -4184 5400 :Allison
13-Feb-25 1 -156 -164 320‘ East |Jules East Jules -156 -164 320‘ Jules
13-Feb-25 2 1548 -524| -1024 East |Jules West Aenea 1392 -688 -704 Aenea Triple Knitting
13-Feb-25 3| -1016 2032 -1016 East [Janette East Janette 376 1344 -1720 Janette Windy Chow
13-Feb-25 4, -2044 4000 -1956 East |Janette East Janette -1668 5344 -3676 Janette Hovering Angel
13-Feb-25 5| -1982 4000 -2018 East |Janette East Janette -3650 9344  -5694 Janette ‘
13-Feb-25 6/ -1004 2064 -1060 East |Janette East Janette -4654 11408 -6754 Janette Triple Knitting
13-Feb-25 7 -868 2032 -1164 East [Janette East Janette -5522 13440 -7918 Janette Triple Knitting [Triple Knitting]
13-Feb-25 8| -1010 2032 -1022 East [Janette East Janette -6532 | 15472 -8940 Janette 5 Odd Honours
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06-Mar-25 1 -438 -398 1600 -764 East |Allison South  |Jules -438 -398 1600 -764| |Jules
06-Mar-25 2 -80 -74 204 -50 East [Jules East Jules -518 -472 1804 -814| |Jules
06-Mar-25 3| -1284 1600 -872 556 East [Jules South |Janette -1802 1128 932 -258| |Janette [Triple Knitting]
06-Mar-25 4| -1056 3024 -954, -1014 East |Janette East Janette -2858 4152 -22|  -1272| |lJanette Knitting
06-Mar-25 5 2048 -1424 104 -728 East [Janette South |Aenea -810 2728 82| -2000| |Janette Triple Knitting [5 Odd Honours]
06-Mar-25| 6| -352] -288] 304 336 East |Aenea West  |Jules -1162 2440  386| -1664| |lanette
06-Mar-25 7 512 368 -240‘ -640‘ South |[Jules West  |Janette -650 2808 146| -2304| |Janette [Triple Knitting]
06-Mar-25 8| -1300 -1300 568 2032 South |Janette SHNorth  |Allison -1950 1508 714 -272| Janette All Pair Hons [Wriggly Snake]
|
01-May-25 1 -992 -532) 1524 East |Aenea South  |Jules -992 -532 1524 Jules Triple Knitting
01-May-25 2 -488 1512 -1024‘ East [Jules South |Janette -1480 980 500 Janette All Pairs
01-May-25 3 -96 -96 192 East [Janette West  |Jules -1576 884 692 Janette
01-May-25 4 -504 744  -240 South |[Jules West Janette -2080 1628 452 Janette
01-May-25 5 -924 1500 -576 South |Janette .South Janette -3004 3128 -124 Janette Big Robert [Triple Knitting]
01-May-25 6 -552 1472 -920 South |Aenea East Janette -3556 4600 -1044 Janette [Triple Knitting]
01-May-25 7 1572 -752| -820 South |Aenea South |Aenea -1984 3848 -1864 Janette Triple Knitting [Knitting]




